Miedzywojewddzkie Druzynowe Mistrzostwa Miodzikéw 12, 13 lat - | runda

POLSKA, 15.3.2025

Punktacja Druzynowa 12-latkobw po | rundzie

Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 12 lat
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. CSiR MOS w Dabrowie Gorniczej

. MKS Znicz Koszalin

. UKS SMS Galicja Krakdw

. UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa

. UKS Dwojka Morena Gdarisk

. MKS STP Nowy Sacz

. MKS ,,Jagiellonka" Warszawa

. UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Slaskie
. UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynow"
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KS Warta Poznan

Kajman Potaniec

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw

MKS Jordan Krakéw

UKS Dwdéjka Tczew

MKP Szczecin

BUKS Warszawa

UKS Osemka Oswiecim

UKS Olimp Gorzéw WIkp.

KS Posnania Poznan

UKS "Feniks" Debica

St. Olimpijczyk Krakow

UKS Olimpijczyk 23

UKS Pigtka Konstantynow t6dzki
UKS Szkota Ptywania 23 Lublin
Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn

KP Sokét Rzeszow

MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
UKS Juvenia iSwim Biatystok

MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

UKS ,,Huragan" przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu
RWKS Sparta Bitgoraj

MOSM Tychy

Grudzigdzki KP ,,Orka"

UKS 307 Warszawa

MUKP MOSIR Orka Kielce

UKS SP-149 +6dz

MKS Piaseczno

UKS Zabianka Gdarisk

Uks "Salmo Zory"

UKP POLONIA Warszawa

MUKS "Pietnastka"

Swim Team MOSIR Kedzierzyn-KozZle
UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko

UKS KORAL Wroctaw

MKS Jedynka £6dz

MKP Astromal-Leszno

MUKS Unia Busko Zdrgj

KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw.

MKS Troéjka £6dz

MTP Kormoran Olsztyn

UKS Zoliborz

UKS Manta Warszawa Wiochy
UKS Nawa Skierniewice

KP Neptun Stargard

KS Swimmers Sleza Kobierzyce

02711
00416
03606
05114
00510
01406
10314
01711
05214
00115
01812
00101
00106
03810
00116
00414
00806
01204
00515
00308
06206
02503
01305
04203
06015
00108
00601
01011
01609
00202
03211
01703
00411
00302
04514
01512
00605
06414
02510
02811
09514
00802
02107
02908
01001
01105
00315
00512
00612
00905
00213
02314
07414
00305
00816
06401

UKS Zespotu Szkot Mistrzostwa Sportowego Zielona G6r:01604

UKS 190 t6dz

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

KS Delfin Gdynia

MKS OCHOTA Warszawa
KS Piagtka Chorzéw
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01605
03103
01910
06214
03611

12 542,00
11 393,00
10 847,00
10 792,00
10 633,00
10 464,00
10 298,00
9 998,00
9 991,00
9 759,00
9 375,00
9 327,00
9 252,00
9 143,00
9 097,00
9 028,00
9 013,00
8 956,00
8 818,00
8 759,00
8 636,00
8 572,00
8 447,00
8 357,00
8 341,00
8 215,00
8 211,00
8 198,00
8 194,00
8 193,00
8 106,00
7 997,00
7 896,00
7 787,00
7 726,00
7 654,00
7 338,00
7 323,00
7 299,00
7 262,00
7 240,00
7 195,00
7 135,00
7 032,00
6 974,00
6 905,00
6 737,00
6 577,00
6 568,00
6 293,00
6 230,00
6 098,00
5 907,00
5 850,00
5 682,00
5672,00
5571,00
5 523,00
5490,00
5 475,00
5 250,00
5211,00
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KS Fenix Ozaréw Mazowiecki
St. Solne Miasto Wieliczka

UKS ,,Manta Kochtowice Ruda Slaska"

SKP Delfin Kozienice

UKP Gryf Debica

UKS Sokét-Moscice Tarnéw

UKS HS Team Kryty Basen Ktodzko
KS Barrakuda Gdansk

UKS ,,GROT" Koziegtowy

UKS RAPID Wroctaw

. UKP Jedynka Elblag

UKS ,,Siédemka" Brodnica
SP Motyl Stalowa Wola

KS Rekin Swiebodzice

UKS "Dwoéjka" w Obornikach
KS HARPN Osiecznica
MKS "IKAR" Stal Mielec
UKS ORKA Zamos¢

TP Skalar Stupsk

UKS SP 64 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz
MUKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS PINGWINY Warszawa

UKS "V" Lomianki

"Sikret" Gliwice

LKS ,,Opocznianka"

UKS Sidédemka Gdynia

MTKP Delfin Torun

MUKS Zgierz

KSW Stal Rzeszéw

BOSIR Brzesko

KS Wista Putawy

MKS AVIA Swidnik

UKS ,, Na Fali Bytom"

UKS FROG Gizycko

St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce

MKS Karkonosze Jelenia Géra

KS Narwal Miedzyrzec Podl.

UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn

MUKP Fala Ropczyce

Ks Assa

TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow todzki
UKP Marlin Gryfino

UKS Delfin Tarnobrzeg

UKS Jedynka SP Solex Lebork
UKS TRI-Team Rumia

UKS Nika Sport Team Krakéw
MKP Kotobrzeg

UKS Aqua Sport

UKS Vigor tetownia

KS Neptun Swidnica

Sekcja Plywacka Meduza Pajeczno
MUKS ,,HURAGAN" Koto
Champion Tomaszéw Maz.
KS OLIMPIA Lublin

UKS DWOJKA Géra Kalwaria
MUKS Wodnik Lask

SKS 137 Delfin £6dz

UKS SMS KAPRY Pruszkéw
UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec
MKS Dziewiatka Dzierzoniow
KS BALTI Bielawa

MUKS "TUREKIn ptywa"
MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce
UKS Ostrobramska

LKS Jednos$¢ 32 Przyszowice
UKS DELFIN Krapkowice
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09814
04806
04711
03414
02308
03806
05501
04610
02815
06301
00413
00602
00908
02001
06215
04201
00508
00203
00710
01702
03914
03114
07714
06911
02105
02910
00902
02805
03708
01506
00603
04403
06511
01613
01112
07901
03903
02915
00708
04705
00505
00916
00408
01310
02810
03906
01016
04608
05606
04901
00805
05215
03905
01403
14614
01905
00105
03614
00501
00701
04001
06415
00912
04614
04911
01707

5 137,00
5 110,00
5 051,00
4919,00
4 874,00
4 813,00
4 616,00
4 606,00
4 568,00
4327,00
4 296,00
4 276,00
4 273,00
4 228,00
4 084,00
4 051,00
4 051,00
4 025,00
4 009,00
3 947,00
3 863,00
3 806,00
3 805,00
3 694,00
3 582,00
3 465,00
3 408,00
3 405,00
3 318,00
3 263,00
3 207,00
3 154,00
3 083,00
3 078,00
3 026,00
2 992,00
2 989,00
2 959,00
2 859,00
2 572,00
2 558,00
2 500,00
2 499,00
2 437,00
2 292,00
2 254,00
2 123,00
2 094,00
2 077,00
2 065,00
2 047,00
2 023,00
1.993,00
1.990,00
1.925,00
1.841,00
1725,00
1 688,00
1 686,00
1 635,00
1 550,00
1 545,00
1 513,00
1504,00
1 493,00
1 484,00
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129. Ktp "Posejdon" Konin 06715 1 396,00
130. UKS 48 Warszawa Srodmiescie 04114 1 360,00
131. UKS Swim Team Wilanow 10114 1 346,00
132. UKS ,,Delfinek" w Kutnie 03005 1 334,00
133. Kaliski KS ,,Wtbkniarz" 1925 Kalisz 05415 1 327,00
134. MKS ,,Astoria" Bydgoszcz 02202 1 307,00
135. Ognisko TKKF Szczygtowice 03811 1 302,00
136. UKS OLIMPIC Warka 03214 1 207,00
137. UKS SKALAR Warszawa 03314 1162,00
138. KTP Iskra Konin 04115 1 156,00
139. Klub Plywacki Ciechanéw 07314 1 096,00
140. PSP SWIM Ptock 06914 1 086,00
141. St. Olimpijczyk Brzesko 07006 1 080,00
142. MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 00409 1 023,00
143. UKS Fala Swarzedz 03015 995,00
144. UKS Tréjka Sroda Wikp. 01015 960,00
145. AZS KU Politechniki Opolskiej 102407 951,00
146. UKS PIATKA Ostroteka 02414 935,00
147. Kociewska Akademia Ptywania 05910 921,00
148. Sejwal Rypin 02702 915,00
149. Just Swim Beavers Jelenia Géra 05201 911,00
150. PUKS Orka Ostréw Mazowiecka 07014 903,00
151. MTP Lublinianka 01103 864,00
152. KS Michatowo 01209 822,00
153. Uks Cityzen 03415 768,00
154. KS H20 Bochnia 04906 719,00
155. Proswim 04408 706,00
156. UKS Jasien Sucha Besk. 02706 614,00
157. UKS FALA Nieporet 09914 602,00
158. KS OSIR Bielawa 03901 566,00
159. KS WANKAN Legnica 02601 563,00
160. KS Waterpolo Poznan 03215 529,00
161. KS Tréjmiejska Akademia Triathlonu 06010 509,00
162. Neptun Gdansk 04210 484,00
163. SSiR CENTRUM Staszéw 01612 450,00
164. UKS Junior Kluczbork 00307 423,00
165. Klub Sportowy Extreme Team Oborniki 04915 393,00
166. MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 01514 389,00
167. KP Raw-Swim 04005 367,00
168. KS Korona 1919 Krakéw 06306 337,00
169. UKS Krosnicka Przystan Krosnice 05801 332,00
170. UKS PIRAT Elblag 01413 308,00
171. KS PANTERY Tarnowo Podgoérne 06915 265,00
172. UKS Siédemka Sopot 01010 197,00
173. MKS Piast Gtogow 01201 180,00
174. MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody" 03002 153,00
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